Green-tech endeavour to ensure that the information given on this technical data sheet
is accurate, but accept no liability for its use or its suitability for particular application.
Rabbit Hill Business Park, Great North Road, Arkendale, Knaresborough HG5 0FF
T: 01423 332100     E: sales@green-tech.co.uk     W: www.green-tech.co.uk     Facebook: @greentechuk      Twitter: @greentechltd
gtEdgeGuard
Applications:
•  Designed for use in variety of green or ballasted roof applications
•  Can be used either as an edge restraint, or where a solution for retaining or separating the roof garden
materials is required
Features:
• Supplied in 2.4m lengths - quick installation
• Lightweight and robust, can be cut to length
• Available powder coated in any colour
• Unique connection system
• Can be angled to suit the roof design
Aluminium pre-punched and profiled.
Code Height (mm) Width at base
(mm)
Length of
section (mm)
EG-A-50/2400 50 100 2400
EG-A-75/2400 75 100 2400
EG-A-100/2400 100 100 2400
EG-A-120/2400 120 100 2400
EG-A-150/2400 150 150 2400
EG-A-200/2400 200 150 2400
EG-A-250/2400 250 200 2400
EG-A-300/2400 300 200 2400
Aluminium pre-punched and profiled.
Code Height (mm) Width at base
(mm)
Length of
section (mm)
EG-F-50/2400 50 100 2400
EG-F-75/2400 75 100 2400
EG-F-100/2400 100 100 2400
EG-F-120/2400 120 100 2400
EG-F-150/2400 150 150 2400
EG-F-200/2400 200 150 2400
EG-F-250/2400 250 200 2400
EG-F-300/2400 300 200 2400